
 

  

DEGRE DEGRE DEGRE DEGRE

13,85/1614,45/15

14,40/15 12,20/16

13,35/1613,20/16

13,70/16

13,70/15

13,50/1614,40/1515,60/1614,55/16

13,60/16 14/15 12,75/16

13,30/1613,20/1515,20/16

3 54,05

6 LE BRUCHEC Louann 3 3 2 3 58,05

5 LE BAYON Nina 3 2 2

55,65

4 HARDY Izia 3 3 2 3 55,4

3 14,50/16HEDOUIN Ninon 3 3 3

3Cléa 3 3 2

3

13,60/16

15,10/16

14,30/16

12,90/16

14,60/16

56,2

2 FAWZI Aliyah 3 3 2 3 54,6

1 BOUCICAUD

N° NOM PRENOM
SOL SAUT BARRES POUTRE

TOTAL
NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE 

DEGRE DEGRE DEGRE DEGRE

12,30/15,5013,70/15

13,40/15 12,35/16

14,25/1614,35/15

14,80/16

13,10/16

14/1614/1514,50/1515,30/16

13,85/16 13,10/15 12,50/16

12,45/15,513,50/1514,65/16

3 53,05

6 PICARD GUERIVE Ambre 3 2 2 3 57,8

5 LOMENECH Louna 3 2 2

57,95

4 LE GOFF Léa 3 3 2 3 55,4

3 14,80/15,50JOSSIC Emy 3 3 2

3Alyssa 3 2 2

3

13,20/15,50

13,50/15,50

13,55/15

13,70/16

14,55/16

52,75

2 JOLIVET Louna 3 3 2 3 52,95

1 ALLAIRE

N° NOM PRENOM
SOL SAUT BARRES POUTRE

TOTAL
NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE 


